FML & FHL Series
Pneumatic & Hydraulic Swing Clamps
Bulletin No. FML.H
Page 2
FMLDFML
FMLDTFMLT
ø63 not available ø25, ø63 not available
ø25 not available

*During the
 retract stroke
100 psi max.Specifications How to Order
Theoretical Output
Bore size (mm) ø25, ø32, ø40, ø50, ø63
Operating media Compressed air
Min. operating pressure 0.3Mpa(3kgf/cm2) 43psi
Max. operating pressure 0.7Mpa(7kgf/cm2)100psi
Temperature range 0°C(32°F) ~ + 80°C(176°F)
Swing angle 90° ± 2°
Rotation direction L= counter-clockwise; R = clockwise
Lubrication None required or use ISO VG32
Stroke action See page 4
Page 3
FML Series
FML
FMLT
     Thread Body  Thread Body
Single Side Price Double Side Price Single Side Price Double Sides  Price
FML25x90R/L -  - -  FMLT25x90R/L -              - -
FML32x90R/L - FMLD32x90R/L -  FMLT32x90R/L - FMLDT32x90R/L -
FML40x90R/L - FMLD40x90R/L -   FMLT40x90R/L - FMLDT40x90R/L -
FML50x90R/L - FMLD50x90R/L -  FMLT50x90R/L - FMLDT50x90R/L -
FML63x90R/L - FMLD63x90R/L - - - - -
9-20-18
Bore
Complete
Seal kits Price
FML25-SK -
FML32-SK          -
FML40-SK -
FML50-SK -
FML63-SK -
Price List
Parts ListConstruction
Page 4
FML Series
FML40 FMLD40 FMLT40 FMLDT40
FMLT32 FMLDT32FMLD32FML32
FML25 FMLT25
11-18-09
Mounting
nut
Mounting
nut
Mounting
nut
Mounting
nut
Mounting
nut
(mm)
Swing
Total
Straight
Stroke Action
 Stroke Action (mm) for FML Series
 Bore Swing Straight  Total
 ø25 12 14 26
 ø32 12 14 26
 ø40 12 15 27
 ø50 14 15 29
 ø63 14 15 29
Page 5
FML63 FMLD63
FML50 FMLD50 FMLT50 FMLDT50
FML Series
9-20-18
Mounting